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Kingston ............
Brantford .......... i
Montreal.............
Quebec................
England...............
Quebec..................
Hud’ns Bay Co...
Quebec...................
Montreal ........... .

Do .............
Hud’ns Bay Co...
Montreal..............
Manitoba............
Montreal ............

Do ................
Walkerton.........

Quebec.....  ........
Cote des Neiges.. 
Toronto...............
Richmond............
Montreal..............

Do ................
Do ................

Winnipeg ...........
Three Rivers......

England..............
Amherst, N.8....
Ottawa..................
Vankleek Hill ...
Toronto................
Quebec................
Brock ville...........
Wales....................

Do ................
Montreal.............

Scotland................ '

Do ...........
Do ...........

Hud’ns Bay Co...

Ireland..................

Nuntet of

170 
12

7
3
9

15 
17 
34
34

4 
20
14
07 
20

2
7

54
2

10 
0
1 

110 
105

81
20 

160
32
28

2 
114

1
94
39
12
10
3
2
3 

113 
102

3
10
15

Stewart, Alex, and others (in trust)..
Stewart, Charles James......................!..
Stewart, Isabella......................................
Stewart, Neil.............................................
Stewart, William......................................
Stewart, Mrs. Louisa...............................
Stewart, Mrs. Grace Jane......................
Stewart, James................................. . ......
Stewart, Lewis Gower............................
Stirling, J no. & Chas. Legge (in trust)
Stirling, John............................................
Stirling, James (Executor & Trus- )

tee of).............................................
Stirling, Miss Margaret......................
Stirling, Miss Jessie............................
Stock hand. John...................................
Stotherd, Richard Hugh, Col. R.E...
Strachan, Lt.-Col. Henry A..............
Strange, Thomas B., Lieut.-Col. R.A.
Strange, Maxwell W............................
Stratford, William Hy.........................
Strathy & Strathy..............................
Stuart, G. O............................................
Stuart, Sir Chas. J. (Bt ).......................  
Stuart, George O. and Wife..................  
Stuart, Charles.......................................... 
Stuart, Andrew Charles (Ex’r)...........  
St. Andrews Society...............................  
St. Bridget’s Refuge................................ 
St. Cyre Jean B........................................  
Sun Mutual Life Assurance Co............  
Sutherland, Honorable John................. 
Sutherland, William (M.D ) (late).... 
Sutherland, Mrs. Mary...........................  
Sutton, William......................................  
Suzor, Mrs. Sophia, & A. B. Sirois )

(Tutor)....*........................................... J
Swail, James..............................................  
Swan. Henry.............................................. 
Swanborough, Abel ...............................  
Swanshin, Thomas........................... ....
Swanston, Miss Isabella.........................  
Sweeny, James F., Major......................  
Swinford, Miss Mary Ann.................... 
Symmes, Mrs. Abigail............... ............

Sy mm 
Sy mm 
Sy mm

Tait, . 
Tait, \ 
Tait, ) 
Tait, 1 
Tait, 1 
Tanne 
Tapp, 
Taske 
Taunt 
Tayloi 
Tay loi 
Tayloi 
Tayloi 
Tay Io 
Tayloi 
Tayloi 
Taylo 
Tay Io 
Taylo 
Taylo 
Taylo 
Terry 
Tessie 
Tessie 
Thistl 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thom 
Thort 
Tiffin 
Timli 
Tinkh 
Tobin
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